Rank Competitor(s)

Kelsy Anne Barry
Tabytha Cole
3 Zoe Bourque

Club

Shearwater
Halifax
Dartmouth

Rachel Beaton

Date:

27-Apr-2013

Riverview Spring Skate

Riverview
April 25, 2013 to April 27, 2013

Bronze Women (Interpretive)

Category Result Summary

Section IN
NS 24.58
NS 23.36
NS 20.91

24.58
23.36
20.91

1:21:20PM

Controller Signature




